UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT

THE HONORABLE ROSS W. KRUMM PRESIDING
FEBRUARY 7, 2001 - HARRISONBURG, VIRGINIA

CASE NO. DEBTOR ATTORNEY/TRUSTEE
10:00 A.M.

5-00-01135-13 CHRISTOPHER & TAMARA BOWEN Adams
(Motion #1 for relief from stay by Parrish
Chase Manhattan Mortgage Corporation) Wood

5-00-01876-7 CHARLES K. HUGULEY Pro Se
(Motion #1 for relief from stay and Parrish
Co-Debtor Stay) McQuiddy

5-00-00999-13 GAIL J. EDWARDS Pro Se
(Confirmation of Plan) Parrish
(Show cause on dismissal of case by Trustee)

5-00-00360-13 GORDON PHILLIP JOINES Brown
(Motion #1 for relief from stay and Co-Debtor Stay Parrish
by Chase Manhattan Mortgage Corporation) Neyhart
(Motion by Debtor for Sanctions and costs against
Chase Manhattan Mortgage Corporation)

5-00-01244-13 RONNY & ELISSA MITCHELL Partridge
(Confirmation of Plan) Parrish
(Show cause on dismissal of case by Trustee)

5-00-00742-13 WALTER & MICHELE FRYE Callaway
(Confirmation of Plan) (as of 2-1-01 no plan filed) Parrish
(Show cause on dismissal of case by Trustee or
conversion back to chapter 7)
(Motion by trustee to convert case to chapter 7) Parrish

5-00-01510-13 ALLEN J. HOWDYSHELL Clough
(Confirmation of Plan) Parrish
(Amended Plan filed)
(Show cause on dismissal of case by trustee)

5-00-01271-13 DALLAS & CAROL SLY Stables
(Confirmation of Plan) Parrish
(Show cause on Dismissal of case by trustee) Cupp

5-98-01811-13 RODNEY & TAMMI LAM Adrian
(Motion by debtors to amend plan and Parrish

Motion for compensation by Kay Adrian)
(Order confirming plan has been submitted)



5-97-00359-13

5-99-01614-13

5-98-00261-13

5-00-01695-13

5-00-00770-13

5-00-00671-13

5-00-01874-13

5-00-00050A
5-00-01050-7

5-00-00024A
5-00-00131-7

5-00-00501-7

BOBBY & BARBARA ADAMS
(Motion by trustee to dismiss case)

GEORGE & LORI TROGNER
(Motion by trustee to dismiss case)
(Confirmation of amended plan)

JOHN & SUSAN WILLIAMS
(Motion by First Horizon Home Loan Corporation
to allow late filing of proof of claim)

DAVID GRANT SUMMERS
(Confirmation of Plan)

(Show cause on Dismissal of case by trustee)
(Motion by Debtor for continuance)

BETTY JEAN ROBERTS
(Trustee’s Motion to Dismiss case)

THOMAS & SHELIA BECKER
(Motion by Debtors to Amend Plan and
Defer Payments)

JENNIFER LYNN HARTLEY

(Motion #1 for relief from stay by Thomas C. Clark
and Motion by Thomas C. Clark for Sanctions

and Attorney’s fees)

AMERICAN EXPRESS CENTURION BANK
V.
DAVID F. DROUILLARD (Debtor)

(Show cause hearing for Richard Henning for failure to

submit order from hearing held 12-8-00)

10:30 A.M.

CYNTHIA RICE NATHAN

V.

WILLIAM KENDALL THOMAS (Debtor)

(Pre-Trial Conference: Objection to Discharge,
Demand for Jury Trial)

(Motion by Defendant for continuance)

PAUL & DEBORAH VAN COTT

(Motion by Trustee for turnover of personal property)
(Motion by Trustee to sell corporate stock of
Shenandoah Systems, Inc. to debtor)

Adrian
Parrish

Drown
Parrish

Logie
Parrish
Wood

Drown
Parrish

Bunker
Parrish

Bunker

Parrish

Pro Se
Parrish

Sinesi
K. Armentrout

Pro Se (Logie)
Bunker

Bunker
Leake/Davenport



5-99-00064A
5-99-01298-7

5-00-01287-7

5-00-01596-7

5-00-01833-7

5-00-01437-7

5-00-01779-7

5-00-01607-7

5-00-01173-7

5-99-01533-7

5-97-01061-7
5-97-01062-7

CITIBANK (SOUTH DAKOTA), N.A.
V.
WILLIAM J. HARGIS (Debtor)

(Show cause hearing for Kevin Fitzpatrick for failure to

submit order from hearing held 12-6-00)
(Status Conference)

GUI CHEN ZHANG
(Motion by Trustee to Dismiss Case)

DOUGLAS & CATRINA MCDONALD
(Motion #1 by Debtor to avoid lien of
Beneficial Finance)

GEORGE & REBECCA KERR
(Motion #1 for relief from stay by
Columbia National Incorporated)

KAREN F. FRIED
(Motion #1 for relief from stay by
Columbia National Incorporated)

RANDY & APRIL CLARK
(Motion #1 for relief from stay by
Atlantic Mortgage & Investments Corp.)

JANICE LEE VEDELER
(Motion #2 for relief from stay by
HSBC Mortgage Corporation (USA)

JOYCE F. THOMPSON
(Motion #1 for relief from stay by
First Union National Bank)

DARON A. & TERESA HEATWOLE
(Objection by Trustee to claim
#2 - Capital One Financial)

BRICE FAMILY ENTERPRISES

PAUL & JEWEL BRICE

(Motion for compensation by Bland Land Company)
(Objection by John G. Leake, Trustee)

(Objection by SunTrust Bank)
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5-00-00056A
5-99-01412-7

5-00-00057A
5-99-01740-7

5-00-00794-7

5-00-01719-7

5-00-01562-7

5-00-01033-7

5-00-00723-7

5-00-01947-7

5-99-00516-13

JOHN G. LEAKE, TRUSTEE

V.

GARY A. PAINTER

PORTIA A. PAINTER (Debtors)

(Pre-Trial Conference: To Revoke Discharge and
Motion to Hold Debtors in Contempt)

JOHN G. LEAKE, TRUSTEE

V.

JOHN ROBERT PARSONS, 111

DONNA JEAN PARSONS (Debtors)

(Pre-Trial Conference: To Revoke Discharge and
Motion to Hold Debtors in Contempt

ROBERT & PAULA DEAN
(Motion by John G. Leake, Trustee, to sell property)

RENT A TENT, INC.

(Motion/Amended by Trustee to sell personal
property at auction)

(Objection by Main Awning & Tent Co.)

DEBRA CLAMON

(Motion by Trustee to sell interest in real estate and
Motor vehicle)

(Motion to Amend Trustee’s Motion to sell)
(Amended Motion filed 2-6-01)

DELMAR & CHARLOTTE LINEWEAVER
(Objection by trustee to claimed exemptions)

SHALOM ET BENEDICTUS, INC.
(Motion for compensation by John G. Leake, Trustee)
(Objection by Special Services Bureau, Inc.)

JOHN & SANDRA BOWMAN

(Motion #1 for relief from stay: Motion for order
directing trustee to abandon partnership interests of
debtor and stay of discharge)

11:00 A.M.

HILDA L. KEYSER

(Show cause for Edward J. Walsh why he should

not be held in contempt of court for his failure to
obey orders of this court dated 10-12-00 and 11-3-00)
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